
Typ i ca l  P rope r t i e s  of  Nanoc r y s ta l l i ne Shee t

GRADE NS-B12X NS-B12Y

Materials Nanocrystalline Nanocrystalline

Widht Size(mm) 58mm , 63mm, 66mm 58mm , 63mm, 67mm

Length Size(mm) free size free size

Thickness(mm) 0.03~0.14 0.03~0.14

Number of layers 1~5Layer 1~5Layer
μ' @100kHz 1400 700
μ” @100kHz 137 50

Bm(mT) 1230 1230
Pcv(mW/cc) @25℃, 250mT, 100kHz 1050 650

μ-f Characteristics

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

100 1000 10000 100000

C
om

pl
ex

 P
er

m
ea

bi
lit

y

Frequency [�]

Nano μ' 700
Nano μ' 1400
Nano μ' 700
Nano μ' 1400

�


